
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.
82
81
9

19
22
93
2

83
77
57
66
88
20
15
91
21
53
10
33
72
23

Name
Jack Hawksworth
Petri Suvanto
Juan Piedrahita
Gabby Chaves
Martin Scuncio
Stefan   Rzadzinski
Connor De Philippi
Gustavo  Menezes
Zach Veach
Diego   Ferreira
Zack Meyer
Sage  Karam
Carlos Linares
Bruno Palli
Ashley Freiberg
Camilo  Schmidt
Andre Mendez
Jerimy Daniel
Ryan Tveter
Larry Pegram
Walt Bowlin

Best Tm
1:11.439
1:11.443
1:11.484
1:11.517
1:11.589
1:11.653
1:11.658
1:11.744
1:11.751
1:11.761
1:12.029
1:12.076
1:12.134
1:12.286
1:12.390
1:12.557
1:12.568
1:12.715
1:12.738
1:13.903
1:16.307

Diff

0.004
0.045
0.078
0.150
0.214
0.219
0.305
0.312
0.322
0.590
0.637
0.695
0.847
0.951
1.118
1.129
1.276
1.299
2.464
4.868

Best Speed
90.707
90.702
90.650
90.608
90.517
90.436
90.430
90.321
90.312
90.300
89.964
89.905
89.833
89.644
89.515
89.309
89.296
89.115
89.087
87.683
84.920

In Lap
17
7
8
7
5

11
5
9
8
8
6
8
8
3
6
8

12
7
8
8
8

Team
Pelfrey
Pelfrey
JDC Motorsports
JDC Motorsports
Juncos Racing
JDC Motorsports
Juncos Racing
Pelfrey
Andretti
Juncos Racing
Aim Autosport
Andretti
Linares Racing
Juncos Racing
JDC Motorsports
Linares Racing
Team GDT
TRC
Team GDT
Aim Autosport
Aim Autosport

Sponsor
TORGOEN Swiss Watches/ EXA Networks
Mazda Road to Indy / RKM Building
Petrosur / GFK Motors
OMP
Pullman Bus
PoweredbyAlberta.com
ModSpace Racing / One24
TrueCar.com
Zakosi Data Backup / ADS IT Solutions
Team Viso Venezuela
Partners III
Comfort Revolution
Mindeporte
Team Viso Venezuela
TRUECar.com

GrupoKriterion.com / DataFile.com.co
FixAuto / Sherwin-Williams
Alpha / Ryan Tveter LLC
Foremost Insurance
Tampa Bay Jaw Surgery
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2012 Star Mazda Championship
Star Formula Mazda
Saturday Race
Race (30:00 and 25 Laps) started at 13:16:31

St. Petersburg 1.800 Miles
3/24/2012 01:00 PM

Star Mazda Championship presented by Goodyear
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